Line # Department Name Bldg Code Room Mail Code
1 Entertainment Technology Center ABM 2nd Flr 0520
2 Child Care Center ABX Front Desk 7760
3 School of Religion ACB 130 1481
4 Archaeological Research Collection ACB 332 1485
5 Inscriptifac ACB 429 1484
6 Department of Physics & Astronomy ACB 439 1483
7 Space Science Center ACB 439 1483

386 Information Technology Center RRB 202 1193
387 Molecular & Computational Biology RRI 201 2910
388 Quantitative and Computational Biology (QCB) RRI 401 2911
389 Viterbi Admission & Student Affairs (Undergrad) RTH 110 2900
390 Center for Engineering Diversity RTH 210 2901
391 Trojan Vision RZC Front Desk 7756
392 Capitol Construction Development SBA 329 SBA-329
393 Department of Public Safety SBA 329 SBA-329
394 Environmental Health & Safety SBA 329 SBA-329
395 School of Cinematic Arts SCA 2211
396 CMT, SBI, Ethics, Global Innov. & Brand. SCO 500 SCO-500
397 KUSC Radio SCO H100 SCO-H100
398 Program Environmental/Regional Equity SCO H340 SCO-H340
399 USC Dornsife Center for the Study of Immigrant Int SCO H350 SCO-H350
400 Marshall School of Business SCO H500 SCO-H500
401 Office of Benefits Administration SCT 1340 SCT-1340
402 Civic and Community Relation SCT 1350 SCT-1350
403 Social Work/VAC/Hamovich Research/Telehealth SCT 1400 SCT-1400
404 Sol Price School of Public Safety SCT 1500 SCT-1500
405 Graduate and Professional Programs SCT 1501 SCT-1501
406 Alumni Association Finance Office SCT 1650 SCT-1650
407 USC Advancement/Business Office SCT 1650 SCT-1650
408 Department of C.R.E.A.T.E SCT 1700 SCT-1700
409 Foundation for Cross-Connection Control and
Hydrau SCT 1700 SCT-1700
410 Viterbi School of Engineering Advancement/Ext. Aff SCT 1700 SCT-1700
Page 9 of 13
Department Mail Code Information
as of:03/24/2026 10:29:12 AM
Line # Department Name Bldg Code Room Mail Code
411 Western Trade Adjustment Center SCT 1700 SCT-1700
412 Steven Institute of Innovations SCT 2300 SCT-2300
413 Dornsife College Advancement SCT 2400 SCT-2400
414 Dornsife College Office of Communication SCT 2400 SCT-2400
415 Shoa Foundation SCT 2400 SCT-2400
416 USC Advancement - Communications SCT 2450 SCT-2450
417 USC University Advancement/USC Associates SCT 2500 SCT-2500
418 CEO Center for Effective Organization SCT 2900 SCT-2900
419 Marshall Executive Education & External Relations SCT 2900 SCT-2900
420 Marshall Web & Application Services SCT 2900 SCT-2900
421 Randall R. Kendrick Global Supply Chain Institute SCT 2900 SCT-2900
422 USC ITS Workday SCT 700 SCT-700
423 Cinematic Television SCX 106 2211
424 Psychology Service Center SGM 1030 1064
425 VWR International Storeroom SGM 145 1063
426 Chemistry SGM 418 1062

446 Preventive Med. - Div. of Biostatictics/Div. of St SSB 2nd Flr 9234
447 Admin Services/Payroll Dept SSB 2nd Flr 9236
448 Preventive Medicine- Division of Environmental Hea SSB 2nd Flr 9237
449 Preventive Medicine- Los Angeles Cancer
Surveillan SSB 3rd Flr 9238
450 Div. of Health Behavior & Inst. for Prev. Research SSB 3rd Flr 9239
451 Physics and Astronomy SSC 201 0484
452 Electrical & Computer Engineering SSC 502 0483
453 Chemistry SSC 620 0482
454 USC Viterbi BAUM Family Maker Space SSL 100 0491
455 Science and Engineering Library SSL 200 0481
Page 10 of 13
Department Mail Code Information
as of:03/24/2026 10:29:12 AM
Line # Department Name Bldg Code Room Mail Code
456 Patient Accounting SST 1000 SST-1000
457 NCH - Personnel USC Norris Cancer Hospital HR SST 1100 SST-1100
458 Hospital Contract Admin/HSC Purchasing Services SST 1210 SST-1210
459 Cardiothoracic Transplant SST 1500 SST-1500
460 Contracts & Grants, Clinical Trials Office SST 2340P SST-2340P
461 Public Relations & Marketing SST 2454 SST-2454
462 General Accounting Norris Cancer Hospital A/P SST 2501/2551 SST-2501
463 Office of Compliance SST 2800 SST-2800
464 IPR/Preventive Medicine STO 101 1149
465 National Sciences Physical Consortium STO 113 1145
466 Protocol & University Events STO 203 1142
467 Society and Business Lab STO 300 1143